
200T

EV200

2015

VBHM

700 mm

880x880 mm

900mm

850mm

350 mm/s

32-14 mm/s

252 mm/s

22 kW

100T

280 mm

2,3T
 

280 mm

1100 mm

4950 mm

1400 mm

1400 mm

F551A

PRESS DEPTH

WEIGHT

CUSHION STROKE

EJECTION FORCE

EJECTION STROKE

PRESS HEIGHT ABOVE THE FLOOR

PRESS WIDTH

APPROACH SPEED

WORKING SPEED

MOTOR

DISTANCE BETWEEN TABLE - RAM

RETURN SPEED

CUSHION FORCE

TABLE HEIGHT ABOVE THE FLOOR

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CAPACITY

Y.O.M

STROKE

TABLE

SERIAL N°

MODEL

DISTANCE BETWEEN UPRIGHTS

HYDRAULIC

C-FRAME PRESS

GALDABINI EV200
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